5/15/2019

0829 - EDU-617 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0302

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD YOUNES

Course ID: EDU-617
Course Title: Curriculum Process, Issues
& Practices

Session: 2018 Fall

Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 25 Attempted: 23
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
A 12 52.17% @ Stron...
ree .
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce. ..
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number | Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 12 52.17%
@ Stron...
Agree 12 52.17%
@ Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the  |[choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
@ stron...
Agree 9 39.13%
@ Agree
Uncertain 4 17.39% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional ||choice Number | Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
A 10 43.48% © stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 2 8.7% @ Disa. ..
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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0829 - EDU-617 -

5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 16 69.57%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 16 69.57%
® Stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 11 47.83%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 14 60.87% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 14 60.87%
learning @® stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 12 52.17%
® Stron...
Agree 12 52.17% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0% @ Stron...
Strongly Disagree |1 4.35%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 12 52.17%
A 12 52.17% © stron...
gree 17%
@ Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination | choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
® Stron...
Agree 11 47.83% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 11 47.83% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 11 47.83% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 10 43,480
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree R @ Stron...
Agree 14 60.87% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 10 43.48%
procedures and grading criteria @® stron...
Agree 14 60.87% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
applications ® stron...
Agree 16 69.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 11 47.83%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 13 56.52% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 10 43.48%
® Stron...
Agree 14 60.87% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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Teachers Comment Course Comment

good teacher very good course in M.Phil level

cooperative and flexible fair and moderate

satisfied Although its a tough subject but with the help of teacher we hace
Hardworking..competent nd caring completed it very well

Sir Younas is my most favrt ever he he has full command on subjects heis |l learnt very much from this course

very cooperativr intelligent and best teacher ever. | learnt very much from this course

Sir Younas is my most favrt ever he he has full command on subjects heis |l learnt very much from this course

very cooperativr intelligent and best teacher ever. | learnt very much from this course

Sir Younas is my most favrt ever he he has full command on subjects he is |the course has been covered

very cooperativr intelligent and best teacher ever. we learn many things

Sir Younas is my most favrt ever he he has full command on subjects heis |good but needs more innovative skills and experiments
very cooperativr intelligent and best teacher ever. Course is updated. Increased my knowladge and | learnt alot of new
highly qualified teacher things.

very good teacher A good practical subject.

a committed, regular, cooperative and devoted teacher The course was fine

The teacher comes prepare to the class. Maintain conducive and friendly |Interesting subject

enviorment. Communicate and deliver the knowladge effectively Providing knowledgeable about foundations of curriculum
Avery punctual teacher. some hoe intresting

He is a good teacher having command on his subject. not difficult

Good teacher good couse

Methodology is good

cooppertive teacher

excellent

very good teacher
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5/15/2019 0829 - EDU-607 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0302

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD YOUNES Course ID: EDU-607 Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Advanced Philosophy of
Education
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 25 Attempted: 23
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
i 5 39.13% @ stron...
ree .
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number | Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
@ Stron...
Agree 9 39.13%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the  |[choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 11 47.83%
@ stron...
Agree 10 43.48%
@ Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional ||choice Number | Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 10 43.48%
A 10 43.48% © stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 1 4.35% @ Disa. ..
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 11 47.83%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 11 47.83%
® Stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 9 39.13% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 13 56.52%
learning @® stron...
Agree 8 34.78% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 1 4.35% @ Disa. ..
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 11 47.83%
® Stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 10 43.48%
@ stron...
Agree 12 52.17% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
® Stron...
Agree 13 56.52% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 11 47.83%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 11 47.83% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 12 52.17%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 10 43.48% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 3 34.78%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree S @ Stron...
Agree 13 56.52% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 9 39.13%
procedures and grading criteria @® stron...
Agree 12 52.17% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 7 30.43%
applications ® stron...
Agree 14 60.87% ® Agree
Uncertain 2 8.7% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 9 39.13%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 13 56.52% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 4.35% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 8 34.78%
® Stron...
Agree 12 52.17% ® Agree
Uncertain 3 13.04% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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Teachers Comment

good teacher

cooperative and flexible

He is very hardworking and caring teacher..teaches us in a bery simple and
easy way.

Best best teacher ever he is my most favrt teacher very efficient intelligent
and cooperative teacher . God bless him always

overqualified teacher

very nice teacher

a friendly, committed and devoted teacher

The teacher has multi demensional and maintains friendly enviorment in
the class.

He has enough subject knowledge.

Great teacher

Teaching methodology is good

nice teacher

good teachrr

Course Comment

very good course in M.Phil level

of moderate level

This subject seems to be very interesting...i enjoyed it aloot the whole
semester

| have learn so much from it

the course has been covered

very good informative

The course is modern updated and according to modern needs. Has new
things which has incresed my knowladge.

Course was completed in time

Providing philosophical background of education

Providing philosophical background of education

so difficult

not difficult
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5/15/2019

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0302

0653 - EDU-611(3) -

Teacher Name: ANWAR F. CHISHTI Course ID: EDU-611(3) Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Advanced Statistics in
Education
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 16 Attempted: 14
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 13 92.86%
i 1 ™ @ Stron...
ree .
& > @ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number | Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
@ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the  |[choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
@ stron...
Agree 4 28.57%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional ||choice Number | Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
i 3 1439 @ Stron...
ree .
g ° ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the  |[choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 3 21.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 2 14.29% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
learning @® stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0% @ Disa...
Disagree 2 14.29%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 12 85.71%
® Stron...
Agree 2 14.29% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 12 85.71%
Stron...
Agree 2 14.29% : Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
® Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 11 78.57%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 3 21.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 9 64.29%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree S @ Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
procedures and grading criteria @® stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
applications ® stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 4 28.57%
@ Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
® Stron...
Agree 4 28.57% ® Agree
Uncertain 0 0%
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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Teachers Comment

Best best teacher ever always my favrt teacher i respect him always alot . |
will be very thankful to him . God bless him

the teacher has covered the course and he is qualified teacher and honest
with us

very very working teacher

a regular, committed, devoted and cooperative one

The teacher comes prepare to the class. He demonstrate his lecture
effectively.

A very punctual person.

He is the master of his subject but needs to improve his instructional skills
very very good teacher

good teacher

Outstanding teacher

One of the most outstanding professor of cusit

the teacher is best

good teacher

good teacher

Course Comment

the course has been covered

according to our level

The course is bit difficult and confusing.
Very tough subject

Course was completed in time

very good subject in M.Phil level
Difficult but interesting

Statistics is difficult but interesting
difficult subject

good subject

I have learn so much from statistics which help me alot in research .
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5/15/2019 0829 - EDU-615 -

Teacher Evaluation - Program: 0302

Teacher Name: MUHAMMAD YOUNES Course ID: EDU-615 Session: 2018 Fall
Course Title: Advanced Educational
Research
Shift: After noon -- Section: Total Strength: 16 Attempted: 14
S.No |Question Opinions Chart
1 The Instructor is prepared for each || choice Number | Percentage
class
Strongly Agree 10 71.43%
i p 8579 @ stron...
ree .
g ° @ Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
2 The Instructor demonstrates Choice Number | Percentage
knowledge of the subject
Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
@ Stron...
Agree 8 57.14%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
3 The Instructor has completed the  |[choice Number |Percentage
whole course
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
@ stron...
Agree 5 35.71%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
4 The Instructor provides additional ||choice Number | Percentage
material apart from the textbook
Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
i p Y @ stron...
ree .
g > @ Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 1 7.14% @ Disa...
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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5 The Instructor gives citations Choice Number |Percentage
regarding current situations with
. . Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
reference to Pakistani context @ stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
6 The Instructor communicates the || choice Number |Percentage
subject matter effectively
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
7 The Instructor shows respect Choice Number |Percentage
towards students and encourages
S Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
class participation @ Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
8 The Instructor maintains an Choice Number |Percentage
environment that is conducive to
. Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
learning @® stron...
Agree 8 57.14% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
9 The Instructor arrives on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 57.14%
® Stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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10 The Instructor leaves on time Choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
i . 12.86% @ Stron...
gree .86%
@ Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
11 The Instructor is fair in examination || choice Number |Percentage
Strongly Agree 4 28.57%
® Stron...
Agree 10 71.43% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
12 The Instructor returns the graded || choice Number |Percentage
scripts etc. in a reasonable amount
. Strongly Agree 9 64.29%
of time ® Stron...
Agree 5 35.71% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
13 The Instructor was available during || choice Number |Percentage
the specified office hours and for
. Strongly Agree 8 57.14%
after class consultations @® stron...
Agree 6 42.86% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
14 The Subject matter presented in Choice Number | Percentage
the course has increased your ot VA 5 35.71%
knowledge of the subject rongly Agree i @ Stron...
Agree 9 64.29% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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15 The syllabus clearly states course || choice Number |Percentage
objectives requirements,
. L Strongly Agree 6 42.86%
procedures and grading criteria @® stron...
Agree 8 57.14% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
16 The course integrates theoretical | choice Number |Percentage
course concepts with real-world
- Strongly Agree 7 50%
applications ® stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
17 The assignments and exams Choice Number |Percentage
covered the materials presented in
Strongly Agree 7 50%
the course @ Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
18 The course material is modern and || choice Number |Percentage
updated
Strongly Agree 7 50%
® Stron...
Agree 7 50% ® Agree
Uncertain 1 7.14% Unce...
Disagree 0 0%
Strongly Disagree |0 0%
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Teachers Comment

Best teacher ever my most favrt teacher i will always thankful to him so
much . God bless him

the teacher is highly qualified

good teacher

a honest , committed and devoted one

The teacher is prepared and has command over the subject.
Avery good teacher..

Avery good teacher..

He needs to make his students more participatory.

Good teacher

Methodology is good

very hard working

good teacher

Course Comment

I have learn so much from this course
the course has been covered

very good

Course seems a bit difficult. Updated and according to modern needs.

I have learned alot for my thesis work..

I have learned alot for my thesis work..

Course was completed in time

good course i like it

Providing basis for research proposal and thesis writing
Providing basis for research proposal and thesis
intresting subject

interesting

good course
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